VALUE LCD/Plasma TV Wall Holder, Tiltable

Product No. 17.99.1218 \/\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 17.99.1218

EAN (single piece) 7611990118403
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This wall mount allows a very discreet installation of a LCD/Plasma TV, perfect for e.g. a
wooden wall.

* Weight capacity: up to 75 kg

* Screen Size: 8l cmup to 177.8 cm

10° tilting

Material: Steel

Max. VESA 600 x 400 mm

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group LCD-Monitor arms
Product type TV Wall Mount

Colour black

Maximum weight 75 kg

capacity

Fixing Wall mount
Adjustments Adjustable spring gauge
Inclinable yes

Rotatable no

Number of monitors 1



Max. Screen diagonal
(cm)

Max. Screen diagonal
(inch)

Min. Screen diagonal
(cm)

Min. Screen diagonal
(inch)

VESA 200 x 200 mm
VESA 300 x 300 mm
VESA 400 x 200 mm
VESA 400 x 300 mm
VESA 400 x 400 mm
VESA 600 x 200 mm
VESA 600 x 400 mm
Material group
Technical particularity
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

177.8 cm

70 inch

81 cm

32 inch

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
metal
tilting
3262.8 g

70 mm

160 mm

700 mm

3 kg



